



<b>Client:</b>	SEDOL	<b>Fee:</b>	\$40.00
<b>Project:</b>	Gages Lake Road Roadway Improvements	<b>Payable to:</b>	SEDOL
<b>GHA Project No:</b>	4933.200	<b>Bid Opening:</b>	3/22/17 1:00 P.M.
<b>Project Manager:</b>	Mike/Lucas	<b>Bid Opening Location:</b>	SEDOL

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION																							
						Landmark Huntley, Illinois		Maneval Construction Ingleside, Illinois		Berger Excavating Wauconda, Illinois		DK Contractors Pleasant Prairie, Wisconsin		Chicagoland Paving Lake Zurich, Illinois		Lake County Grading Libertyville, Illinois		Payne & Dolan Antioch, Illinois		Campanella & Sons Wadsworth, Illinois		Alliance Contractors Woodstock, Illinois							
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total						
70300150	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	800	SF	\$1.50	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$1.05	\$840.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$0.05	\$40.00	\$0.50	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$0.01	\$8.00	\$1.05	\$840.00	\$1.00	\$800.00						
72400100	REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$52.50	\$262.50	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$59.00	\$295.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$50.00	\$250.00						
72400500	RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$157.50	\$315.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$177.00	\$354.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$157.50	\$315.00	\$175.00	\$350.00						
78000100	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING - LETTERS & SYMBOLS	150	SF	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.70	\$555.00	\$3.89	\$583.50	\$3.70	\$555.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$4.10	\$615.00	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$3.70	\$555.00	\$3.90	\$585.00	\$3.70	\$555.00						
78000200	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	3,200	FT	\$0.80	\$2,560.00	\$0.60	\$1,920.00	\$0.63	\$2,016.00	\$0.60	\$1,920.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$0.67	\$2,144.00	\$0.55	\$1,760.00	\$0.60	\$1,920.00	\$0.65	\$2,080.00	\$0.60	\$1,920.00						
78000300	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 5"	3,450	FT	\$1.10	\$3,795.00	\$0.75	\$2,587.50	\$0.79	\$2,725.50	\$0.75	\$2,587.50	\$1.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.85	\$2,932.50	\$0.75	\$2,587.50	\$0.75	\$2,587.50	\$0.80	\$2,760.00	\$0.75	\$2,587.50						
78000400	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	990	FT	\$1.30	\$1,287.00	\$1.00	\$990.00	\$1.05	\$1,039.50	\$1.00	\$990.00	\$1.00	\$990.00	\$1.11	\$1,098.90	\$1.00	\$990.00	\$1.00	\$990.00	\$1.05	\$1,039.50	\$1.00	\$990.00						
78000600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	335	FT	\$2.50	\$837.50	\$2.00	\$670.00	\$2.10	\$703.50	\$2.00	\$670.00	\$2.00	\$670.00	\$2.25	\$753.75	\$3.80	\$1,273.00	\$2.00	\$670.00	\$2.10	\$703.50	\$2.00	\$670.00						
LC200501	MAIN OF TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS	13,845	UN	\$1.00	\$13,845.00	\$1.00	\$13,845.00	\$1.00	\$13,845.00	\$1.00	\$13,845.00	\$1.00	\$13,845.00	\$0.10	\$1,384.50	\$1.00	\$13,845.00	\$1.00	\$13,845.00		\$0.00	\$1.00	\$13,845.00						
X0327301	RELOCATE EXISTING MAILBOX	15	EA	\$160.00	\$2,400.00	\$168.05	\$2,520.75	\$177.00	\$2,655.00	\$265.00	\$3,975.00	\$183.00	\$2,745.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$270.00	\$4,050.00	\$170.00	\$2,550.00	\$1.00	\$15.00						
X2010510	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$157.50	\$157.50	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$158.00	\$158.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$157.50	\$157.50	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00						
X4021000	TEMPORARY ACCESS (PRIVATE ENTRANCE)	15	EA	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$101.75	\$1,526.25	\$295.00	\$4,425.00	\$425.00	\$6,375.00	\$201.00	\$3,015.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$565.00	\$8,475.00	\$197.07	\$2,956.05	\$1.00	\$15.00						
X4023000	TEMPORARY ACCESS (COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE)	1	EA	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$263.00	\$263.00	\$590.00	\$590.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$542.00	\$542.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$335.60	\$335.60	\$1.00	\$1.00						
X6026051	SANITARY MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	3	EA	\$1,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,295.00	\$3,885.00	\$1,115.10	\$3,345.30	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00	\$449.00	\$1,347.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,460.00	\$4,380.00	\$1,350.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,240.15	\$12,720.45	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00						
X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$13,125.00	\$13,125.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$18,048.00	\$18,048.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$13,039.28	\$13,039.28	\$7,245.00	\$7,245.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00						
Z0004510	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3"	760	SY	\$25.00	\$19,000.00	\$21.00	\$15,960.00	\$21.24	\$16,142.40	\$21.00	\$15,960.00	\$20.00	\$15,200.00	\$20.00	\$15,200.00	\$21.00	\$15,960.00	\$16.55	\$12,578.00	\$21.55	\$16,378.00	\$16.55	\$12,578.00						
Z0056642	STORM SEWERS, TYPE 1, WATER MAIN QUALITY PIPE, 6"	50	FT	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$69.95	\$3,497.50	\$53.10	\$2,655.00	\$56.00	\$2,800.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$67.00	\$3,350.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$56.00	\$2,800.00	\$58.24	\$2,912.00	\$92.00	\$4,600.00						
-	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,675.00	\$1,675.00	\$472.50	\$472.50	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$253.00	\$253.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$512.50	\$512.50	\$500.00	\$500.00						
-	GRATING FOR CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION 15"	4	EA	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$420.00	\$1,680.00	\$354.00	\$1,416.00	\$405.00	\$1,620.00	\$422.00	\$1,688.00	\$360.00	\$1,440.00	\$270.00	\$1,080.00	\$405.00	\$1,620.00	\$345.95	\$1,383.80	\$350.00	\$1,400.00						
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$859,334.50</b>		<b>\$739,288.75</b>		<b>\$750,618.20</b>		<b>\$756,014.30</b>		<b>\$771,610.84</b>		<b>\$799,900.00</b>		<b>\$781,161.45</b>		<b>\$815,483.78</b>		<b>\$834,401.39</b>		<b>\$891,466.00</b>						
																Read As:	\$781,165.50											Read As:	\$834,402.39